©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
August, 2005 − Rev. 7
Publication Order Number:
MMUN2211LT1/D
MMUN2211LT1 Series
Preferred Devices
Bias Resistor Transistor

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking R1(k) R2(k) Package Shipping†
MMUN2211LT1
A8A
10 10 SOT−23
3000 / Tape & ReelMMUN2211LT1G 10 10 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2211LT3 10 10 SOT−23
10,000 / Tape & ReelMMUN2211LT3G 10 10 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2112LT1
A8B
22 22 SOT−23
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2212LT1G 22 22 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2213LT1
A8C
47 47 SOT−23
MMUN2213LT1G 47 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2214LT1
A8D
10 47 SOT−23
MMUN2214LT1G 10 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2215LT1
A8E
10 ∞ SOT−23
MMUN2215LT1G 10 ∞ SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2216LT1
A8F
4.7 ∞ SOT−23
MMUN2216LT1G 4.7 ∞ SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2230LT1
A8G
1.0 1.0 SOT−23
MMUN2230LT1G 1.0 1.0 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2231LT1
A8H
2.2 2.2 SOT−23
MMUN2231LT1G 2.2 2.2 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2232LT1
A8J
4.7 4.7 SOT−23
MMUN2232LT1G 4.7 4.7 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2233LT1
A8K
4.7 47 SOT−23
MMUN2233LT1G 4.7 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2234LT1
A8L
22 47 SOT−23
MMUN2234LT1G 22 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2234LT3 22 47 SOT−23
10,000 / Tape & ReelMMUN2234LT3G 22 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2238LT1
A8R
2.2 ∞ SOT−23
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2238LT1G 2.2 ∞ SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2241LT1